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4. Which of the following describes your voter registration status?  (Read list.)   
   

  
Currently 

Registered  
Not currently 

registered  

Currently 
registered, and 
have been for 

years  
Recently  

registered  

Not registered 
now, but 
intend to 

register before 
the November 

election  

Not registered 
and do not 
intend to 

before the 
November 

election  
Not  
sure 

         

 Sep-22 85 13 82 4 5 8 2 
 
5. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as president?  
   

  Approve  Disapprove  Not sure  
     

 Sep-22 36 51 13 
 Mar -22 34 52 14 
 Oct -21 37 50 12 

 
6. How confident are you that, across the country, the votes in the 2022 general election 

this year will be counted as voters intended �³ very confident, somewhat confident, not 
too confident, or not at all confident?  

   

  
Very/smwt  
confident  

Not too/   
at all 

confident  
Very 

confident  
Somewhat 
confident  

Not too 
confident  

Not at all 
confident  

Not 
sure 

         

 Sep-22 64 31 30 34 19 12 5 
 Mar -22 60 35 29 31 20 16 5 
 Oct -21 58 38 30 28 20 18 4 
 Mar -21 53 44 24 29 23 21 3 
 Aug -20 62 34 20 42 22 12 4 
 Mar -20 69 28 27 42 20 8 4 
 Oct -19 68 28 25 43 18 10 4 
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105. Do you have children under the age of 18 living at home?  
   

  Yes No 



111. Is your total annual household income before taxes above or below $50,000 per 
year?   

   

 �… Below  ASK b 
 �… Above  ASK c 
   

 b.  Is it above or below $25,000 per year?  14 Below (<$25,000)  
   18 Above ($25,000 -$49,999) 
 c.  Is it above or below $75,000 per year?  14 Below ($50,000 -$74,999) 
    Above:  Ask d  
    d.  Is it above or below $100,000 per 

year?  
13 Below ($75,000




